Contents

List of illustrations

Acknowledgments

Introduction  Beckett, our contemporary

Chapter 1 Beckett and the “Beckettian”

Chapter 2 The Northern Ireland “Troubles” Play and Brian
Friel’s Beckettian turn

Chapter 3 Bernard MacLaverty: The “Troubles,” late
modernism, and the Beckettian

Chapter 4 “Getting round” Beckett: Derck Mahon and
Paul Muldoon

Chapter 5 Specters of Beckett: Marina Carr and the
“other” Sam

Coda On retrofitting: Samuel Beckett, tourist attraction

Bibliography

Index

pege
vii

4

61

92

125

166

192

210
221



Hustrations

Figure 1 Mary Farl Powers, Emblements (1981). Reprinted by
permission of the Estate of Mary Farl Powers. Source:
Robert W. Woodruff Library, Emory University.

Figure 2 Cover, Paul Muldoon, 7he Annals of Chile (1994).
Reprinted by permission of Farrar, Straus and Giroux

Figure 3 Irish Nobel Laureates in Literature (2004). Reprinted
by permission of Sweden Post Stamps

page 151
159

199



