Contents

List of illustrations Acknowledgments		<i>page</i> vi vii
Introduction	Beckett, our contemporary	I
Chapter 1	Beckett and the "Beckettian"	14
Chapter 2	The Northern Ireland "Troubles" Play and Brian Friel's Beckettian turn	61
Chapter 3	Bernard MacLaverty: The "Troubles," late modernism, and the Beckettian	92
Chapter 4	"Getting round" Beckett: Derek Mahon and Paul Muldoon	125
Chapter 5	Specters of Beckett: Marina Carr and the "other" Sam	166
Coda	On retrofitting: Samuel Beckett, tourist attraction	192
Bibliography		210
Index		221

Illustrations

Mary Farl Powers, <i>Emblements</i> (1981). Reprinted by	
permission of the Estate of Mary Farl Powers. Source:	
Robert W. Woodruff Library, Emory University.	<i>page</i> 151
Cover, Paul Muldoon, <i>The Annals of Chile</i> (1994).	
Reprinted by permission of Farrar, Straus and Giroux	159
Irish Nobel Laureates in Literature (2004). Reprinted	
by permission of Sweden Post Stamps	199
	Mary Farl Powers, Emblements (1981). Reprinted by permission of the Estate of Mary Farl Powers. Source: Robert W. Woodruff Library, Emory University. Cover, Paul Muldoon, The Annals of Chile (1994). Reprinted by permission of Farrar, Straus and Giroux Irish Nobel Laureates in Literature (2004). Reprinted by permission of Sweden Post Stamps